Roca

Carmen

P

Carmen is a tribute to one of Roca’s most
iconic basins of the 1940s, which comes
back with a clear vintage character to
become a vitreous china and furniture
collection with the latest innovations in the
design of bathroom spaces.

Roca

Ref. 801B52..B

Soft-closing SUPRALIT® seat and cover for toilet

Shape: Round
Suitable for: WC

Technical drawings

Colours and finishes

How to obtain the reference number
Replace the “..” with the desired finish code
from the list below

. 00 White
. 38 Dark grey

Compatible with

3420A7..0 Vitreous china close-coupled
Rimless WC with dual outlet

3440A9..0 Single floorstanding Rimless WC
with dual outlet

160

440

427,5*

370
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